22 Contemplados

Prot.
1299
1544
1707
2015
2135
2220
2221
2222
2224
2226
2228
2229
2231
2233
2234
2235
2237
2238
2600
2604
2605
2606

Turma
Maternalll
Maternal |
Maternal |
Bergério Il
Maternal ll
Bergério Il
Bergario |
Bergério Il
Bercario |
Bercério |
Maternal ll
Bergério |
Maternal ll
Bergério |
Maternal |
Bergério |
Bercario |
Maternalll
Maternal |
Bergario Il
Bergario |

Maternal |

Creche 1

CRECHE Antdnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

C.E.I. Prof@ Creusa Maria Cardoso Roldan
CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Antdnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

C.E.l. Profé Creusa Maria Cardoso Roldan
CRECHE Ant6nio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

CRECHE Marisa Mascarenhas Di Tata
CRECHE Ant6nio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Antdnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Antbnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

20/05/2025

Creche 2

Creche 3
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